High Speed
IDE Flash Disk
SI Series
Product Specification
V1.1
Contents:
1. Product Information ............................................................................................................... 1
2. System Features .................................................................................................................... 1

B D
A C
８．Ordering Information
Capacity Ordering Code
1GB CPSD-25SI001GSIFU
2GB CPSD-25SI002GSIFU
4GB CPSD-25SI004GSIFU
8GB CPSD-25SI008GSIFU
16GB CPSD-25SI016GSIFU
32GB CPSD-25SI032GSIFU
64GB CPSD-25SI064GSIFU
9. Product Number Decoder
X1X2X3X4-X5X6X7X8X9X10X11X12X13-X14X15X16
Position Description Options Memo
X1X2X3X4 Product Name CPSD No other option